
KMM
Rang Name Vorname Jg Wohnort Kn Kn Lg Lg St St Total Ja/Nein

1 Guignard Silvia 1974 Zürich 97 100 97 96 100 96 586 Ja

2 Huber Caspar 1993 Feldmeilen 98 99 99 98 97 93 584 Ja

3 Martz Stephan 1984 Feldmeilen 96 97 97 97 97 95 579 Ja

4 Shajimbat Erdembileg 1968 Adliswil 94 95 99 98 93 94 573 Ja

5 Ebnöther Jürg 1988 Rümlang 96 96 100 95 93 92 572 Ja

6 Bernet Jasmin 1993 Zürich 95 97 92 95 95 97 571 Nein

7 Seyfried Martin 1980 Feldmeilen 96 91 99 98 92 95 571 Ja

8 Babic Nicola 1996 Glattfelden 93 93 98 97 93 95 569 Ja

9 Merki Sascha 1986 Küsnacht 94 93 98 99 92 93 569 Ja

10 Baumgartner Joëlle 1994 Spreitenbach 92 93 97 97 93 94 566 Nein

11 Frei Christoph 1963 Unterstammheim 97 89 98 97 91 94 566 Ja

12 Hug Thomas 1981 Zürich 94 94 98 97 91 91 565 Nein

13 Frick Andreas 1980 Zürich 95 98 96 96 90 89 564 Ja

14 Hüsser Thomas 1965 Unterlunkhofen 96 97 99 97 79 91 559 Ja

15 Mares Sandro 1994 Hochfelden 94 91 97 97 88 89 556 Ja

16 Ragettli Pascal 1986 Feldmeilen 95 91 98 99 83 88 554 Ja

17 Meier Urs 1997 Nassenwil 93 92 98 99 83 85 550 Ja

18 Peter Samuel 1979 Stäfa 96 93 96 97 83 83 548 Ja

19 Wirth Nadia 1997 Steinmaur 89 93 95 92 88 89 546 Ja

20 Merki Michael 1962 Schöfflisdorf 96 94 94 94 82 83 543 Ja

21 Hofmann Markus 1974 Uster 85 90 97 98 87 85 542 Ja

22 Bründler Thomas 1975 Winterthur 88 92 96 98 87 81 542 Nein

23 Boldi Bruno 1966 Russikon 90 93 93 97 87 80 540 Ja

24 Specogna Sven 1997 Windlach 91 95 96 95 81 81 539 Ja

25 Streese Grit 1976 Zürich 90 92 93 96 85 80 536 Ja

26 Aeberli Sandro 1997 Feldmeilen 89 83 97 96 83 80 528 Ja

27 Gabriel Cyril 1992 Steinmaur 87 84 98 92 83 83 527 Ja

28 Götz Martin 1965 Oberneunform 83 86 96 93 85 80 523 Nein
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Rang Name Vorname Jg Wohnort Kn Kn Lg Lg St St Total Ja/Nein

1 Meier Chantal 2000 Watt 89 91 96 97 94 92 559 Ja

2 Zehnder Dylan 1999 Niederhasli 94 96 99 95 91 83 558 Ja

3 Boldi Nina 2001 Russikon 95 94 96 99 84 87 555 Ja

4 Bachofner Sven 2001 Theilingen 91 91 95 95 91 89 552 Ja

5 Gutzmer Maya 2002 Wallisellen 89 85 94 96 95 90 549 Ja

6 Meier Max 1999 Nassenwil 89 94 98 91 76 83 531 Ja

7 Hager Franziska 2003 Oetwil am See 86 85 96 97 76 79 519 Ja

8 Serravalle Luca 2003 Feldmeilen 85 87 93 92 70 81 508 Ja

9 Tarifa SerainaSeraina 2000 Feldmeilen 81 73 93 89 68 74 478 Ja
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Rang Name Vorname Jg Wohnort Lg Lg Lg Kn Kn Kn Total Ja/Nein

1 Ebnöther Jürg 1988 Rümlang 99 100 97 94 98 100 588 Ja

2 Huber Caspar 1993 Feldmeilen 99 98 97 98 99 96 587 Ja

3 Martz Stephan 1984 Feldmeilen 97 97 97 96 97 98 582 Ja

4 Hüsser Thomas 1965 Unterlunkhofen 98 98 97 98 95 96 582 Ja

5 Seyfried Martin 1980 Feldmeilen 99 98 100 96 91 97 581 Nein

6 Merki Sascha 1986 Küsnacht 98 99 99 94 93 95 578 Ja

7 Wismer Christian 1989 Wila 98 97 99 95 94 94 577 Ja

8 Kündig Brigitta 1961 Wetzikon 99 98 98 94 94 94 577 Ja

9 Britschgi Stefan 1968 Adliswil 98 99 94 92 91 100 574 Ja

10 Ragettli Pascal 1986 Feldmeilen 98 99 99 95 91 92 574 Ja

11 Shajimbat Erdembileg 1968 Adliswil 100 98 95 92 93 94 572 Ja

12 Merki Michael 1962 Schöfflisdorf 94 97 97 94 95 93 570 Ja

13 Bachmann Hansueli 1967 Wila 96 98 98 92 92 93 569 Ja

14 Klauser Rolf 1970 Eschlikon ZH 98 98 96 95 89 93 569 Ja

15 Mannhart Dominik 1996 Männedorf 98 99 97 91 90 92 567 Ja

16 Frei Christoph 1963 Unterstammheim 98 96 98 90 92 92 566 Ja

17 Beusch Markus 1957 Adliswil 97 96 96 95 93 89 566 Ja

18 Kaufmann Roy 1995 Meilen 97 96 93 94 91 93 564 Ja

19 Hofer Andreas 1965 Bertschikon 97 97 96 90 89 91 560 Nein

20 Hengartner Rolf 1968 Regensdorf 95 95 97 89 90 92 558 Ja

21 Wyder Felix 1955 Feldmeilen 92 97 95 91 89 92 556 Nein

22 Duttweiler Michael 1985 Männedorf 97 96 97 85 90 88 553 Ja

23 Kessler Anita 1965 Madetswil 94 96 91 92 89 90 552 Ja

24 Hofmann Markus 1974 Uster 94 97 96 87 90 88 552 Ja

25 Stucki Daniel 1988 Oberweningen 96 93 92 93 91 85 550 Ja

26 Gertsch Fritz 1964 Männedorf 94 92 95 90 84 93 548 Nein

27 Baum Thomas 1965 Küsnacht 98 96 92 86 87 88 547 Ja

28 Aeberli Sandro 1997 Feldmeilen 97 96 94 89 83 86 545 Ja

29 Zimmermann Jonas 1998 Niederweningen 91 95 90 93 89 86 544 Ja

30 Walder Georg 1953 Oetwil am See 89 95 92 92 86 89 543 Ja

31 Waser Franz 1947 Truttikon 95 92 95 83 85 84 534 Nein

32 Regez Walter 1945 Regensdorf 96 93 98 75 72 85 519 Ja

33 Heusser Jakob 1957 Adetswil 95 95 96 81 78 70 515 Ja
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KMM
Rang Name Vorname Jg Wohnort Lg Lg Lg Kn Kn Kn Total Ja/Nein

1 Schär Andreas 2000 Unterstammheim 96 98 97 94 93 92 570 Ja

2 Zehnder Dylan 1999 Nassenwil 92 98 96 88 92 91 557 Ja

3 Akesson Per 2003 Feldmeilen 96 92 97 83 89 87 544 Ja

4 Serravalle Luca 2003 Feldmeilen 93 92 94 85 87 88 539 Ja

5 Calandra Fabio 2003 Glattfelden 88 86 91 87 92 90 534 Ja

6 Alich Marie 2004 Feldmeilen 96 98 94 82 77 77 524 Ja

7 Keller Jonas 2006 Glattfelden 90 90 93 84 79 86 522 Ja

8 Tarifa Seraina 2000 Feldmeilen 93 89 90 81 73 85 511 Ja

9 Peter Liam 2003 Glattfelden 94 93 93 69 69 83 501 Ja

10 Bobst Jelena 2004 Feldmeilen 76 74 69 95 87 91 492 Ja
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Rang Name Vorname Jg Wohnort P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total Ja/Nein

1 Hüsser Thomas 1965 Unterlunkhofen 100 100 99 98 99 98 594 Ja

2 Shajimbat Erdembileg 1968 Adliswil 98 100 99 98 99 99 593 Ja

3 Huber Caspar 1993 Feldmeilen 99 100 99 98 98 99 593 Ja

4 Merki Sascha 1986 Küsnacht 97 97 100 99 100 99 592 Ja

5 Ebnöther Jürg 1988 Rümlang 98 97 100 98 100 98 591 Ja

6 Wismer Christian 1989 Wila 98 95 99 100 99 99 590 Ja

7 Dittli Stefan 1988 Uitikon-Waldegg 98 98 98 99 98 97 588 Ja

8 Seyfried Martin 1980 Feldmeilen 99 99 97 99 97 97 588 Ja

9 Guignard Silvia 1974 Zürich 98 100 96 99 96 98 587 Ja

10 Bachofen Stefanie 1985 Adliswil 100 97 97 96 97 99 586 Ja

11 Staub Herbert 1962 Kefikon 97 98 99 99 96 97 586 Ja

12 Hug Thomas 1981 Zürich 98 98 100 97 98 95 586 Ja

13 Mares Sandro 1994 Hochfelden 98 99 97 97 97 97 585 Ja

14 Landis Martina 1987 Adliswil 98 98 100 97 95 96 584 Ja

15 Müller Toni 1947 Feldmeilen 98 100 96 99 97 94 584 Nein

16 Britschgi Stefan 1968 Adliswil 96 97 98 96 99 97 583 Ja

17 Bösch Florian 1983 Winterthur 96 99 97 97 97 97 583 Ja

18 Martz Stephan 1984 Feldmeilen 96 96 98 96 98 98 582 Ja

19 Ragettli Pascal 1986 Feldmeilen 95 98 96 98 96 98 581 Ja

20 Akesson Fredrik 1971 Feldmeilen 95 95 98 98 98 97 581 Ja

21 Maurer Robert 1957 Adliswil 99 96 97 96 96 97 581 Ja

22 Frick Andreas 1980 Zürich 98 97 96 99 97 94 581 Ja

23 Weber Tamara 1982 Zürich 98 95 97 95 96 99 580 Ja

24 Brezek Krystyna 1953 Winterthur 97 97 98 95 97 96 580 Ja

25 Beusch Markus 1957 Adliswil 98 98 97 96 97 94 580 Ja

26 Hug Heinz 1952 Ottenbach 97 95 94 95 98 100 579 Ja

27 Andersson Sam 1988 Adliswil 97 97 96 97 95 97 579 Ja

28 Heussi Werner 1963 Hinwil 97 96 96 98 96 96 579 Nein

29 Kündig Walter 1955 Wetzikon 99 95 97 97 95 96 579 Ja

30 Schöpfer Franz 1964 Rudolfstetten 94 97 95 97 96 99 578 Nein

31 Hofer Andreas 1965 Bertschikon 94 98 96 96 96 98 578 Ja

32 Specogna Sven 1997 Windlach 97 98 95 96 99 93 578 Ja

33 Merki Michael 1962 Schöfflisdorf 98 96 96 96 96 95 577 Ja

34 Bachofen Karl 1958 Adliswil 95 99 94 99 96 94 577 Ja

35 Gubser Stefan 1988 Hinwil 98 95 94 96 98 95 576 Nein

36 Signer Paula 1988 Dübendorf 97 96 99 95 94 95 576 Nein

37 Streese Grit 1976 Zürich 95 97 98 98 95 93 576 Ja

38 Scherrer Patrick 1994 Wetzikon 94 98 97 96 92 98 575 Nein

39 Lercher Felix 1965 Neerach 96 94 96 97 95 97 575 Nein

40 Peter Stephan 1979 Zürich 96 96 96 95 96 96 575 Ja

41 Babic Nicola 1996 Glattfelden 97 94 95 98 95 95 574 Ja

42 Frei Nathalie 1979 Adliswil 96 99 94 97 96 92 574 Ja

43 Luchsinger Jakob 1927 Wetzikon 97 94 95 95 96 96 573 Nein

44 Gugolz Max 1947 Feldmeilen 94 96 96 96 95 96 573 Nein

45 Theler Arthur 1958 Berikon 98 92 97 94 97 95 573 Ja

46 Heusser Jakob 1957 Adetswil 95 95 96 97 95 95 573 Ja

47 Seiler Patrizia 1997 Wettswil                      95 96 95 91 97 97 571 Ja

48 Tell Alessandro 1993 Wetzikon 96 94 91 97 97 96 571 Nein

49 Stucki Daniel 1988 Oberweningen 96 94 98 93 92 97 570 Ja

50 Lutz Markus 1957 Wermatswil 97 92 94 95 97 95 570 Ja

51 Burri Stefan 1972 Zürich 94 94 96 98 94 93 569 Ja

52 Tobler Markus 1952 Hirzel 94 96 95 97 91 94 567 Ja
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53 Wirth Nadia 1997 Steinmaur 96 97 93 93 91 96 566 Ja

54 Waespi Marcel 1989 Adliswil 95 95 93 94 94 95 566 Ja

55 Gut Heinz 1956 Glattfelden 95 93 96 96 92 93 565 Ja

56 Kessler Anita 1965 Madetswil 95 96 94 95 93 91 564 Ja

57 Bründler Thomas 1975 Winterthur 95 93 95 94 93 93 563 Nein

58 Hehlen Hans 1936 Küsnacht 98 96 93 94 89 93 563 Nein

59 Baum Thomas 1965 Küsnacht 94 93 92 98 92 93 562 Ja

60 Eckardt Laura 1989 Zürich 90 95 92 93 94 97 561 Ja

61 Aeberli Sandro 1997 Feldmeilen 93 93 94 94 90 97 561 Ja

62 Konzack Kirsten 1967 Adliswil 95 93 91 94 90 97 560 Ja

63 Wiederkehr Michael 1962 Wetzikon 95 97 90 94 90 94 560 Nein

64 Gabriel Cyril 1992 Steinmaur 94 93 91 90 97 94 559 Ja

65 Frei Joël-Pascal 1989 Adliswil 91 95 92 93 94 90 555 Nein

Signer Daniel 1967 Unterengstringen 94 94 95 90 89 89 551 Ja
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Rang Name Vorname Jg Wohnort P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total Ja/Nein

1 Meier Chantal 2000 Watt 96 97 94 98 95 96 576 Ja

2 Alich Marie 2004 Feldmeilen 96 96 95 92 96 96 571 Ja

3 Zehnder Dylan 1999 Nassenwil 98 92 96 95 94 94 569 Ja

4 Elsener Doreen 1999 Bonstetten 97 96 92 94 94 93 566 Ja

5 Hasler Jan 2001 Glattfelden 91 95 91 95 94 99 565 Ja

6 Akesson Per 2003 Feldmeilen 95 91 97 93 93 94 563 Ja

7 Keller Jonas 2006 Glattfelden 94 88 96 92 99 93 562 Ja

8 Horber Andràs 2001 Adliswil 94 93 91 95 94 94 561 Nein

9 Peter Liam 2003 Glattfelden 93 94 91 91 94 93 556 Ja

10 Philippin Michel 2002 Männedorf 96 95 95 84 96 90 556 Ja

11 Serravalle Luca 2003 Feldmeilen 92 94 89 90 96 93 554 Ja

12 Tarifa Seraina 2000 Feldmeilen 90 95 95 88 93 91 552 Ja

13 Calandra Fabio 2003 Winkel 93 92 90 92 94 90 551 Ja

14 Bileg Erdem 2000 Adliswil 88 88 90 93 97 94 550 Ja

15 Elsener Noël 2002 Bonstetten 95 91 92 93 86 93 550 Ja

16 Beusch Anar 2001 Zürich 90 93 89 91 94 89 546 Ja

17 Meier Max 1999 Nassenwil 91 85 91 95 96 88 546 Ja

18 Kläusli Mischa 2006 Glattfelden 92 91 91 84 92 90 540 Ja

19 Schmitz Daniel 2000 Küsnacht 83 90 93 93 88 90 537 Nein
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